2014
TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH

2.4 MILE OVERALL STANDINGS

Finish

Position Num Time Name Gen

1 28 48:56 Dirk Hamel M
2 46 49:13 Rick Walker M
3 37 54:25 Walter Soza M
4 71 55:25 David Hall M
5 56 59:16 Ladislav Sebestyan M
6 53 1:00:11 David Filbeck M
7 40 1:01:39 Paul Bales M
8 54 1:02:27 Laura Hamel E
9 65 1:03:11 Laura Shaw F
10 19 1:03:20 David Bott M
1 12 1:05:22 Anne Wiper F
12 39 1:05:56 Kalil Baco Viera M
13 74 1:06:02 Quintin Louie M
14 42 1:06:05 Nick Nothoff M
15 64 1:06:43 Anna Rosen F
16 43 1:06:44 Ryan Bartsch M
17 66 1:09:54 Nikki Hart F
18 70 1:10:22 lan Arthur M
19 45 1:11:42 Joel Goldfarb M
20 48 1:11:42 Justin Massey M
21 25 1:13:22 Rob Howard M
22 38 1:17:05 Hank Woods M
23 49 1:17:52 Frank Cronan M
24 51 1:18:44 John Corcoran M
25 36 1:20:44 Sandra Field F
26 35 1:20:46 Lisa Dougherty [
27 34 1:23:18 Thomas Dougherty M
28 50 1:25:33 Fanika Simic F
29 72 1:25:34 Jacklyn Walker F
30 73 1:26:05 Lynn Robinson E
31 52 1:40:57 Laphang Fung M

33 DNS



Finish
Position

1

2

10

TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH

2.4 MILE WOMENS STANDINGS

Num

54

65

12

64

66

36

35

50

72

73

2014

Time

1:02:27

1:03:11

1:05:22

1:06:43

1:09:54

1:20:44

1:20:46

[EZ5:88

1:25:34

1:26:05

Name

Laura Hamel
Laura Shaw
Anne Wiper
Anna Rosen
Nikki Hart
Sandra Field
Lisa Dougherty
Fanika Simic
Jaclyn Walker

Lynn Robinson

Gend

Finish
Position
1

2

20

21

Num

28

46

37

71

56

53

40

19

39

74

42

43

70

45

48

25

38

49

51

34

52

33

2014
TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH

2.4 MILE MENS STANDINGS

Time

—_

—_

—

—_

—

—_

—

—_

—

—_

—_

—_

—

—_

=

—_

48:56

49:13

54:25

55:25

59:16

:00:11

:01:39

:03:20

:05:56

:06:02

:06:05

:06:44

:10:22

:11:42

:11:42

:13:22

:17:05

:17:52

:18:44

:23:18

:40:57

DNS

Name

Dirk Hamel

Rick Walker
Walter Soza
David Hall
Ladislav Sebestyan
David Filbeck
Paul Bales
David Bott

Kalil Baco Viera
Quintin Louie
Nick Nothoff
Ryan Bartsch
lan Arthur

Joel Goldfarb
Justin Massey
Rob Howard
Hank Woods
Frank Cronan
John Corcoran
Thomas Dougherty

Laphang Fung

Gen



2014
TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH

1 MILE OVERALL STANDINGS

Finish

PesElen Num Time Name Gend
1 75 22:59 Dan Redmond M 32 91 38:34 Oliver Chapman
2 19 23:06 David Bott M 33 16 38:43 Jonathan Katan
3 56 26:28 Ladislav Sebastian M 34 24 39:04 Jamie Massey
4 20 26:49 Matt Harder M 35 33 40:25 Scott Hoburg
5 40 28:08 | Paul Bales M 36 73 40:54 | Lynn Robinson
6 79 29:24 | Jessica Sloan F 37 62 42:18 | Jayne Peterson
7 41 29:24 Riana Parsons F 38 26 42:50 Ansia Moore
8 ce s ekl g 39 44 | 43:48 | Frank Brown Jr.
9 92 | 31:23 | Line Allen F 40 6 46:34 | Chris Adamo
10 99 31:36 | Ben Stubenberg 2 41 23 46:54 | Katherine Burnette
1 12 31:45 | Anne Wiper F 42 63 47:11 | Mary Ellen Rosen
12 42 32:17 Nick Nothoff M 43 1 47:13 Wendy Denham
13 31 32:52 Collin Parsons M 44 29 48:32 Terry Layton
14 70 32:54 lan Arthur M 45 30 49:33 Ryan Dolan
15 60 33:31 Collin Gearity M
16 69 33:42 Nicola Jordan F
17 2 33:58 Alex Mumm M
18 85 34:42 Nik Hight M
19 45 34:44 Joel Goldfarb M
20 58 34:51 Jared Goan M
21 17 34:53 Lucy Bullard F
22 59 35:14 Amy Goan F
23 9 35:33 Ella O’Connell F
24 78 36:47 Andy Mann M
25 5 36:51 Catherine Dyer F
26 57 37:27 Evan Goan M
27 4 37:46 Arayih Wildish F
28 14 37:56 Carolyn Mullaney F
29 35 38:07 Lisa Dougherty F
30 34 38:07 Thomas Dougherty M

31 50 38:27 Fanika Simic F



2014 2014

TURKS AND CAICOS TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH RACE FOR THE CONCH
ini Finish .
;Lr;list?on Num Time Name Gen Position Num Time Name Gend
1 79 29:24 | Jessica Sloan F ! & 22:59 | Dan Redmond M
X 2 19 23:06 David Bott M
2 41 29:25 Riana Parsons F
3 56 26:28 Ladislav Sebastian M
3 32 30:42 Heidi Hertler F
4 20 26:49 Matt Harder M
4 92 31:23 Line Allen F
5 40 28:08 Paul Bales M
5 12 31:45 Anne Wiper F
6 99 31:36 Ben Stubenberg M
6 69 33:42 Nicola Jordan F . 42 32:17 Nick Nothoff M
7 17 34:53 Lucy Bullard F 8 31 32:52 | Collin Parsons M
8 59 35:14 Amy Goan F 9 70 32:54 lan Arthur M
9 9 35:33 Ella O’Connell S 10 60 B8:31 Collin Gearity M
10 5 36:51 Catherine Dyer F 1 2 33:38 | Alex Mumm M
12 85 34:42 Nik Hight M
11 4 37:46 | Arayih Wildish F Ll
13 45 34:44 Joel Goldfarb M
12 14 37:56 Carolyn Mullaney F
14 58 34:51 Jared Goan M
13 35 38:07 Lisa Dougherty F
15 78 36:47 Andy Mann M
14 50 38:27 Fanika Simic F
16 57 37:27 Evan Goan M
15 73 40:54 Lynn Robinson F
17 34 | 3g7 | Lhomas M
Dougherty
16 62 42:18 Jayne Peterson F
18 91 38:34 Oliver Chapman M
17 26 42:50 Ansia Moore F
19 16 38:43 Jonathan Katan M
18 23 46:54 Katherine Burnette F 20 24 39:04 Jamie Massey .
19 63 47:11 Mary Ellen Rosen F 21 33 40:25 Scott Hoburg M
20 1 47:13 | Wendy Denham F 22 44 43:48 | Frank Brown Jr. M
23 6 46:34 Chris Adamo M
24 29 48:32 Terry Layton M

25 30 49:33 Ryan Dolan M



2014
TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH

.5 MILE OVERALL STANDINGS

Finish

PesElem Num Time Name Gend
1 11 15:39 Charles Archer M
2 65 16:34 Laura Shaw 7
3 93 19:39 Ranald Schulz M
4 113 20:04 Kristen Borneman F
5 8 21:53 Olivia O’Connell F
6 88 22:37 Bruce Twa M
7 76 23:02 Greg Greatrex M
8 77 23:03 Georgia Greatrex F
9 61 23:06 Ann Gearity F
10 81 23:24 Jack Parlee M
1 83 | 23:26 ‘('zzzgf' Ewing F
12 87 23:27 Ciara Dempsey M
13 10 23:41 Amanda O’Connell F
14 3 23:47 Achsah Wildish F
15 86 24:05 Tyler Young M
16 82 | 2421 '?E”Iﬁgtsreites M
17 80 24:34 Emma Parlee F
18 68 24:59 Zachary Scholar M
19 15 25:05 Rachel Martella F
20 90 25:11 Patrick Van Neck B
21 30 25:36 Ryan Dolan M
22 7 28:02 Jake Whent M
23 84 28:08 Marg Scholar F
24 22 33:45 Nicholas Cafero M
25 21 33:54 Anthony Cafero M
26 89 34:44 Gabriel Osmond M

27 DNS M



2014

TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH

.5 MILE WOMENS STANDINGS

;:)Tistrilon Num
1 65
2 18
3 8
4 77
5 61
6 87
7 10
8 3
9 80
10 IS
12 84

Time

16:34

20:04

21:53

23:03

23:06

23:26

23:41

23:47

24:34

25:05

28:08

Name

Laura Shaw
Kristen Borneman
Olivia O’Connell
Georgia Greatrex
Ann Gearity

Ciara Dempsey
Amanda O.Connell
Achsah Wildish
Emma Parlee
Rachel Martella

Marg Scholar

Gend

Finish
Position
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

2014

TURKS AND CAICOS

Num

11

93

88

76

81

83

86

82

90

68

30

22

21

89

27

Time

15:39

11989

22:37

23:02

23:24

23:27

24:05

24:21

25:11

24:59

25586

28:02

33:45

33:54

34:44

DNS

RACE FOR THE CONCH
.5 MILE MENS STANDINGS

Name

Charles Archer
Ranald Schulz
Bruce Twa

Greg Greatrex
Jack Parlee
Wendel Ewing
Tyler Young
Allen Freites
Patrick Van Neck
Zachary Scholar
Ryan Dolan
Jake Whent
Nicholas Cafero
Anthony Cafero

Gabriel Osmond

Gen



