2014

TURKS AND CAICOS RACE FOR THE CONCH

2.4 MILE OVERALL STANDINGS

Finish Position	Num	Time	Name	Gen
1	28	48:56	Dirk Hamel	М
2	46	49:13	Rick Walker	М
3	37	54:25	Walter Soza	М
4	71	55:25	David Hall	М
5	56	59:16	Ladislav Sebestyan	М
6	53	1:00:11	David Filbeck	М
7	40	1:01:39	Paul Bales	М
8	54	1:02:27	Laura Hamel	F
9	65	1:03:11	Laura Shaw	F
10	19	1:03:20	David Bott	М
11	12	1:05:22	Anne Wiper	F
12	39	1:05:56	Kalil Baco Viera	М
13	74	1:06:02	Quintin Louie	М
14	42	1:06:05	Nick Nothoff	М
15	64	1:06:43	Anna Rosen	F
16	43	1:06:44	Ryan Bartsch	М
17	66	1:09:54	Nikki Hart	F
18	70	1:10:22	lan Arthur	М
19	45	1:11:42	Joel Goldfarb	М
20	48	1:11:42	Justin Massey	М
21	25	1:13:22	Rob Howard	М
22	38	1:17:05	Hank Woods	М
23	49	1:17:52	Frank Cronan	М
24	51	1:18:44	John Corcoran	М
25	36	1:20:44	Sandra Field	F
26	35	1:20:46	Lisa Dougherty	F
27	34	1:23:18	Thomas Dougherty	М
28	50	1:25:33	Fanika Simic	F
29	72	1:25:34	Jacklyn Walker	F
30	73	1:26:05	Lynn Robinson	F
31	52	1:40:57	Laphang Fung	М
	33		DNS	

2014
TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH

2.4 MILE WOMENS STANDINGS

Finish Position	Num	Time	Name	Gend
1	54	1:02:27	Laura Hamel	F
2	65	1:03:11	Laura Shaw	F
3	12	1:05:22	Anne Wiper	F
4	64	1:06:43	Anna Rosen	F
5	66	1:09:54	Nikki Hart	F
6	36	1:20:44	Sandra Field	F
7	35	1:20:46	Lisa Dougherty	F
8	50	1:25:33	Fanika Simic	F
9	72	1:25:34	Jaclyn Walker	F
10	73	1:26:05	Lynn Robinson	F

2014 TURKS AND CAICOS RACE FOR THE CONCH 2.4 MILE MENS STANDINGS

Finish Position	Num	Time	Name	Gen
1	28	48:56	Dirk Hamel	М
2	46	49:13	Rick Walker	М
3	37	54:25	Walter Soza	М
4	71	55:25	David Hall	М
5	56	59:16	Ladislav Sebestyan	М
6	53	1:00:11	David Filbeck	М
7	40	1:01:39	Paul Bales	М
8	19	1:03:20	David Bott	М
9	39	1:05:56	Kalil Baco Viera	М
10	74	1:06:02	Quintin Louie	М
11	42	1:06:05	Nick Nothoff	М
12	43	1:06:44	Ryan Bartsch	М
13	70	1:10:22	lan Arthur	М
14	45	1:11:42	Joel Goldfarb	М
15	48	1:11:42	Justin Massey	М
16	25	1:13:22	Rob Howard	М
17	38	1:17:05	Hank Woods	М
18	49	1:17:52	Frank Cronan	М
19	51	1:18:44	John Corcoran	М
20	34	1:23:18	Thomas Dougherty	М
21	52	1:40:57	Laphang Fung	М
	33	DNS		

2014TURKS AND CAICOS RACE FOR THE CONCH

1 MILE OVERALL STANDINGS

Finish Position	Num	Time	Name	Gend
1	75	22:59	Dan Redmond	М
2	19	23:06	David Bott	М
3	56	26:28	Ladislav Sebastian	М
4	20	26:49	Matt Harder	М
5	40	28:08	Paul Bales	М
6	79	29:24	Jessica Sloan	F
7	41	29:24	Riana Parsons	F
8	32	30:42	Heidi Hertler	F
9	92	31:23	Line Allen	F
10	99	31:36	Ben Stubenberg	М
11	12	31:45	Anne Wiper	F
12	42	32:17	Nick Nothoff	М
13	31	32:52	Collin Parsons	М
14	70	32:54	lan Arthur	М
15	60	33:31	Collin Gearity	М
16	69	33:42	Nicola Jordan	F
17	2	33:58	Alex Mumm	М
18	85	34:42	Nik Hight	М
19	45	34:44	Joel Goldfarb	М
20	58	34:51	Jared Goan	М
21	17	34:53	Lucy Bullard	F
22	59	35:14	Amy Goan	F
23	9	35:33	Ella O'Connell	F
24	78	36:47	Andy Mann	М
25	5	36:51	Catherine Dyer	F
26	57	37:27	Evan Goan	М
27	4	37:46	Arayih Wildish	F
28	14	37:56	Carolyn Mullaney	F
29	35	38:07	Lisa Dougherty	F
30	34	38:07	Thomas Dougherty	М
31	50	38:27	Fanika Simic	F

32	91	38:34	Oliver Chapman	М
33	16	38:43	Jonathan Katan	М
34	24	39:04	Jamie Massey	М
35	33	40:25	Scott Hoburg	М
36	73	40:54	Lynn Robinson	F
37	62	42:18	Jayne Peterson	F
38	26	42:50	Ansia Moore	F
39	44	43:48	Frank Brown Jr.	М
40	6	46:34	Chris Adamo	М
41	23	46:54	Katherine Burnette	F
42	63	47:11	Mary Ellen Rosen	F
43	1	47:13	Wendy Denham	F
44	29	48:32	Terry Layton	М
45	30	49:33	Ryan Dolan	М

2014
TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH
1 MILE WOMENS STANDINGS

Finish Position Num Time Name Gen 29:24 79 Jessica Sloan F 2 29:25 F 41 Riana Parsons 3 32 30:42 Heidi Hertler F 4 92 31:23 Line Allen F 5 12 31:45 Anne Wiper 6 69 33:42 Nicola Jordan F 7 F 17 34:53 Lucy Bullard F 8 59 35:14 Amy Goan Ella O'Connell 9 9 35:33 F 10 5 36:51 Catherine Dyer F 4 37:46 Arayih Wildish F 11 12 14 37:56 Carolyn Mullaney F 13 35 38:07 Lisa Dougherty F F 14 50 38:27 Fanika Simic 15 73 40:54 Lynn Robinson F 42:18 F 16 62 Jayne Peterson F 17 26 42:50 Ansia Moore 18 23 46:54 Katherine Burnette F 19 63 47:11 Mary Ellen Rosen F F 20 1 47:13 Wendy Denham

2014 TURKS AND CAICOS RACE FOR THE CONCH 1 MILE MENS STANDINGS

Finish Position	Num	Time	Name	Gend
1	75	22:59	Dan Redmond	М
2	19	23:06	David Bott	М
3	56	26:28	Ladislav Sebastian	М
4	20	26:49	Matt Harder	М
5	40	28:08	Paul Bales	М
6	99	31:36	Ben Stubenberg	М
7	42	32:17	Nick Nothoff	М
8	31	32:52	Collin Parsons	М
9	70	32:54	lan Arthur	М
10	60	33:31	Collin Gearity	М
11	2	33:58	Alex Mumm	М
12	85	34:42	Nik Hight	М
13	45	34:44	Joel Goldfarb	М
14	58	34:51	Jared Goan	М
15	78	36:47	Andy Mann	М
16	57	37:27	Evan Goan	М
17	34	38:07	Thomas Dougherty	М
18	91	38:34	Oliver Chapman	М
19	16	38:43	Jonathan Katan	М
20	24	39:04	Jamie Massey	М
21	33	40:25	Scott Hoburg	М
22	44	43:48	Frank Brown Jr.	М
23	6	46:34	Chris Adamo	М
24	29	48:32	Terry Layton	М
25	30	49:33	Ryan Dolan	М

2014 TURKS AND CAICOS RACE FOR THE CONCH .5 MILE OVERALL STANDINGS

Finish Position	Num	Time	Name	Gend
1	11	15:39	Charles Archer	М
2	65	16:34	Laura Shaw	F
3	93	19:39	Ranald Schulz	М
4	13	20:04	Kristen Borneman	F
5	8	21:53	Olivia O'Connell	F
6	88	22:37	Bruce Twa	М
7	76	23:02	Greg Greatrex	М
8	77	23:03	Georgia Greatrex	F
9	61	23:06	Ann Gearity	F
10	81	23:24	Jack Parlee	М
11	83	23:26	Wendel Ewing (Joey)	F
12	87	23:27	Ciara Dempsey	М
13	10	23:41	Amanda O'Connell	F
14	3	23:47	Achsah Wildish	F
15	86	24:05	Tyler Young	М
16	82	24:21	Allen Freites (Elliot)	М
17	80	24:34	Emma Parlee	F
18	68	24:59	Zachary Scholar	М
19	15	25:05	Rachel Martella	F
20	90	25:11	Patrick Van Neck	F
21	30	25:36	Ryan Dolan	М
22	7	28:02	Jake Whent	М
23	84	28:08	Marg Scholar	F
24	22	33:45	Nicholas Cafero	М
25	21	33:54	Anthony Cafero	М
26	89	34:44	Gabriel Osmond	М
	27	DNS		М

2014
TURKS AND CAICOS
RACE FOR THE CONCH
.5 MILE WOMENS STANDINGS

Finish Position Num Time Name Gend Laura Shaw F 65 16:34 2 13 20:04 Kristen Borneman F Olivia O'Connell 3 8 21:53 F Georgia Greatrex F 77 23:03 4 Ann Gearity F 5 61 23:06 23:26 Ciara Dempsey 6 87 Amanda O.Connell 7 10 23:41 F Achsah Wildish 8 3 23:47 F Emma Parlee 9 80 24:34 F Rachel Martella 10 15 25:05 F Marg Scholar 28:08 12 84 F

2014 TURKS AND CAICOS RACE FOR THE CONCH .5 MILE MENS STANDINGS

Finish Position	Num	Time	Name	Gen
1	11	15:39	Charles Archer	М
2	93	19:39	Ranald Schulz	М
3	88	22:37	Bruce Twa	М
4	76	23:02	Greg Greatrex	М
5	81	23:24	Jack Parlee	М
6	83	23:27	Wendel Ewing	М
7	86	24:05	Tyler Young	М
8	82	24:21	Allen Freites	М
9	90	25:11	Patrick Van Neck	М
10	68	24:59	Zachary Scholar	М
11	30	25:36	Ryan Dolan	М
12	7	28:02	Jake Whent	М
13	22	33:45	Nicholas Cafero	М
14	21	33:54	Anthony Cafero	М
15	89	34:44	Gabriel Osmond	М
	27	DNS		М